Country

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Date

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Name of
Organisation

DICE (Digestive
Cancers
Europe vzw)

DICE (Digestive
Cancers
Europe vzw)

DICE (Digestive
Cancers
Europe vzw)

DICE (Digestive
Cancers
Europe vzw)

Europa Uomo

Europa Uomo

Nature of Organisation

the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national
Members representing patients with digestive cancer —
colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare
cancers.

the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national
Members representing patients with digestive cancer —
colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare
cancers.

the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national
Members representing patients with digestive cancer —
colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare
cancers.

the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national
Members representing patients with digestive cancer —
colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare
cancers.

Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing
27 prostate patients’ groups in countries across Europe.

Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing
27 prostate patients’ groups in countries across Europe.

Reason for Support

Educational Grant

Digestive Cancers Europe - Patient

Centricity Month Speaker 9th June 2022

Sponsorship Gastric Cancer Awareness
Month - November 2022

Preparation of Speaker notes George
Vasiliu 1st November 2022

Speaker Agreement loannis Vanezos

Speaker Agreement André Deschamps

Monetary
Support

30000

120

10000

90

120

120

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR



Country

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Date

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Name of
Organisation

Europa Uomo

European
Patients Forum

Pancreatic
Cancer Europe

Pancreatic
Cancer Europe

World Bladder
Cancer Patient
Coalition
(WBCPC)

Nature of Organisation

Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing
27 prostate patients’ groups in countries across Europe.

The European Patients’ Forum (EPF) is an independent non-
profit, non-governmental umbrella organisation of patient
organisations across Europe and across disease-areas.

Pancreatic Cancer Europe is a European multi-stakeholder
platform which aims at bringing together experts from all over
Europe including academics, physicians, politicians, patient
groups, journalists and industry with a common interest and
willingness to improve care for patients with pancreatic cancer.

Pancreatic Cancer Europe is a European multi-stakeholder
platform which aims at bringing together experts from all over
Europe including academics, physicians, politicians, patient
groups, journalists and industry with a common interest and
willingness to improve care for patients with pancreatic cancer.

As a global patient organisation, their mission is to foster an
international community of people affected by bladder cancer.
We support existing and help to establish new bladder cancer
patient groups in different countries, and form strategic
partnerships across the globe in pursuit of our mission.

Reason for Support

To support the activities of EUPROMS
2.0 Quality of life study and core
programmes

Educational Grant

Sponsorship

Speaker Engagement — Value Clinic 2022

Sponsorship

Monetary
Support

45000

30000

20000

90

35000

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR



Country Date

Belgium | 2022

Name of
Organisation

World Bladder
Cancer Patient
Coalition
(WBCPC)

Nature of Organisation

As a global patient organisation, their mission is to foster an

international community of people affected by bladder cancer.

We support existing and help to establish new bladder cancer
patient groups in different countries, and form strategic
partnerships across the globe in pursuit of our mission.

Reason for Support

Speaker Engagement Alex Filicevas 17th
October

Monetary
Support

Currency

EUR



