Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Belgium	2022	DICE (Digestive Cancers Europe vzw)	the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national Members representing patients with digestive cancer – colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare cancers.	Educational Grant	30000	EUR
Belgium	2022	DICE (Digestive Cancers Europe vzw)	the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national Members representing patients with digestive cancer – colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare cancers.	Digestive Cancers Europe - Patient Centricity Month Speaker 9th June 2022	120	EUR
Belgium	2022	DICE (Digestive Cancers Europe vzw)	the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national Members representing patients with digestive cancer – colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare cancers.	Sponsorship Gastric Cancer Awareness Month - November 2022	10000	EUR
Belgium	2022	DICE (Digestive Cancers Europe vzw)	the European umbrella organisation of a large group of national Members representing patients with digestive cancer – colorectal, gastric, liver, oesophageal, pancreatic and rare cancers.	Preparation of Speaker notes George Vasiliu 1st November 2022	90	EUR
Belgium	2022	Europa Uomo	Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing 27 prostate patients' groups in countries across Europe.	Speaker Agreement Ioannis Vanezos	120	EUR
Belgium	2022	Europa Uomo	Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing 27 prostate patients' groups in countries across Europe.	Speaker Agreement André Deschamps	120	EUR

Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Belgium	2022	Europa Uomo	Europa Uomo is a European advocacy movement representing 27 prostate patients' groups in countries across Europe.	To support the activities of EUPROMS 2.0 Quality of life study and core programmes	45000	EUR
Belgium	2022	European Patients Forum	The European Patients' Forum (EPF) is an independent non-profit, non-governmental umbrella organisation of patient organisations across Europe and across disease-areas.	Educational Grant	30000	EUR
Belgium	2022	Pancreatic Cancer Europe	Pancreatic Cancer Europe is a European multi-stakeholder platform which aims at bringing together experts from all over Europe including academics, physicians, politicians, patient groups, journalists and industry with a common interest and willingness to improve care for patients with pancreatic cancer.	Sponsorship	20000	EUR
Belgium	2022	Pancreatic Cancer Europe	Pancreatic Cancer Europe is a European multi-stakeholder platform which aims at bringing together experts from all over Europe including academics, physicians, politicians, patient groups, journalists and industry with a common interest and willingness to improve care for patients with pancreatic cancer.	Speaker Engagement – Value Clinic 2022	90	EUR
Belgium	2022	World Bladder Cancer Patient Coalition (WBCPC)	As a global patient organisation, their mission is to foster an international community of people affected by bladder cancer. We support existing and help to establish new bladder cancer patient groups in different countries, and form strategic partnerships across the globe in pursuit of our mission.	Sponsorship	35000	EUR

Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Belgium	2022	World Bladder Cancer Patient Coalition (WBCPC)	As a global patient organisation, their mission is to foster an international community of people affected by bladder cancer. We support existing and help to establish new bladder cancer patient groups in different countries, and form strategic partnerships across the globe in pursuit of our mission.	Speaker Engagement Alex Filicevas 17th October	60	EUR